
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.

122
160
167
103
189
164
166
190
135
179
178
171
183
128
192
105
121
146
187
106
165
186

Nome

Deivid Souza
Luiz Carlos
Pasquale Ciorciari
Allan Josefh
Sergio Serafim
Marcos Antonio
Nelson da Silva
Sidney Montrazio
Flávio Corrêa
Rodolfo Souza
Rodolfo Denardi
Rafael Augusto
Rodrigo Castanheiro
Edson Minami
Vito Americo
André Marinovic
David dos Santos
João Eloi
Ronaldo Henrique
André Luis
Max Anderson
Ronald Reis

Classe
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

C

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Melhor Tm

1:39.588
1:41.709
1:41.881
1:41.961
1:44.969
1:45.270
1:45.494
1:45.739
1:45.748
1:45.860
1:46.988
1:47.005
1:47.529
1:47.861
1:48.302
1:48.707
1:49.099
1:49.369
1:52.987
1:53.108
1:53.864
1:55.908

Dif

-
+2.121
+2.293
+2.373
+5.381
+5.682
+5.906
+6.151
+6.160
+6.272
+7.400
+7.417
+7.941
+8.273
+8.714
+9.119
+9.511
+9.781

+13.399
+13.520
+14.276
+16.320

Melhor Spd

97,602
95,567
95,405
95,331
92,599
92,334
92,138
91,924
91,917
91,819
90,851
90,837
90,394
90,116
89,749
89,415
89,093
88,873
86,028
85,936
85,365
83,860

Na volta

6
3
2
6
5
3
6
5
5
4
4
3
5
5
5
5
4
4
5
5
5
2

NCBM Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaKings Racing School - 28/11
Track Day

4B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

28/11/2021 12:20

Kings Racing School
28/11
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